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John P. Cribb
Supervisor/Chairman
PO Box 6122
Moncks Corner, SC 29461
Tel. (843) 719-4094;
Johnny.cribb@berkeleycountysc.gov
Term Expires 12/2022

DISTRICT 1 DISTRICT 2
VACANT Joshua S. Whitley
Vice Chairman/Mayor Pro Tem
126 Seven Farms Drive - Suite 150
Daniel Island, SC 29492
Tel. (843) 696-9094
whitleyberkeleycounty@gmail.com
Term Expires 12/2020

DISTRICT 3 DISTRICT 4
Philip Obie I Thomas Newell
414 Thurgood Road 9209 Wisteria Street
Goose Creek, SC 29445 Ladson, SC 29456
Tel. (843) 532-6243 Tel. (843) 442-2109
phil.obie@berkeleycountysc.gov tommy.newell@berkeleycountysc.gov
Term Expires 12/2023 Term Expires 12/2022
DISTRICT 5 DISTRICT 6
Brandon L. Cox Jack H. Schurlknight
106 Knightsbridge Court PO Box 1582
Goose Creek, SC 29445 Moncks Corner, SC 29461
Tel. (843) 719-4094 Tel. (843) 830-1804
brandon.cox@berkeleycountysc.gov schurlknight.jack@gmail.com
Term Expires 12/2022 Term Expires 12/2022
DISTRICT 7 DISTRICT 8
Caldwell Pinckney, Jr. Steve C. Davis
2509 Highway 3l PO Box 1168
Cross, SC 29436 Moncks Corner, SC 29461
Tel. (843) 753-7377 Tel. (843) 825-4558

caldwell. pinckney@berkeleycountysc.gov steve.davis@berkeleycountysc.gov
Term Expires 12/2022 Term Expires 12/2022

N LA LA LR LALANLNUANUNUNLAUNLUR LR LR L)
bV AV A O AV A A VA A AV AT AV AV AV AV AT

INTERIM EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR:
Douglas M. Smits
Tel. (843) 719-2654
dsmits@bcwas.com

ADDRESS OF THE OPERATIONS CENTER:
Administrative Offices
212 Oakley Plantation Drive
PO Box 1529
Moncks Corner, SC 29461
Goose Creek, SC 29445
Tel. (843) 572-4400 (from Charleston area)
Tel. (843) 761-8817 (from Moncks Corner)
Tel. (843) 567-2061 (from St. Stephen)
Fax (843) 569-5309

HOURS OF OPERATION:
9:00 am - 5:00 pm Monday - Friday

FORM OF GOVERNMENT: Department of County Government
REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING DATE, TIME, PLACE:

4th Monday of each month at 6:00 pm, 1003 Highway 52, Assembly Room,

Berkeley County Administration Building




